STATE OF NEVADA - DEPT OF BUSINESS & INDUSTRY — DIVISION OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

Mechanical Compliance Section

® 4600 Kietzke Ln, Suite F-151, Reno, NV 89502 ® Phone: (775) 688-3750 ® Email: mcs.reno@business.nv.gov

® 3360 W Sahara Ave, #170, Las Vegas, NV 89102 ® Phone: (702) 486-9054 ® Email: mcs.lv@business.nv.gov

Authorized Elevator Inspection Agencies (AlA)

Allsafe Elevator Inspections, LLC ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC (ATIS)
Jared Broach, General Manager Elaine Smalley, Regional Manager

625 Clayton St 1976 Innerbelt Business Center Drive
Denver, CO 80206 St. Louis, MO 63114

Phone: 303-551-0072 Phone: 702-546-7433

Website: www.allsafeelevators.com Toll Free: 855-755-2847

Email: jared@allsafeelevators.com Website: www.atis.com

Email: sales@atis.com
Email: esmalley@atis.com

High Sierra Elevator Inspections (HSEI) National Elevator Inspection Services (NEIS)

James Underwood, President James Meyer, Area Vice President

4894 Sparks Blvd. Phone: 800-886-6347

Sparks, NV 89436 Cell: 916-752-3929

Phone/Fax Las Vegas and Reno: 844-876-8600 Fax: 209-267-1672

Website: www.hselevator.net Website:

Email: H.Underwood@hselevator.net http://www.us.bureauveritas.com/wps/wcm/connect/bv
usnew/local

Email: james.meyer@us.bureauveritas.com

Technical Inspection Agency USA (TIA USA)
Houssam Zammam, President

Carol Koch, Sales

5940 S. Rainbow Suite # 1002

Las Vegas, NV 89166

Phone: 702-835-9261 or 215-214-9098
or 702-809-0811

Fax: 702-835-9031

Website: https://tiagusa.com/

Email: hzammam@tiagusa.com or
ckoch@tiagusa.com

or Info@tiagusa.com

If you are unable to get an inspection or test done after contacting these companies, please email this address:
mcs.lv@business.nv.gov for Southern Nevada or mcs.reno@business.nv.qgov for Northern Nevada
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